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Cocktails

SAKURA BLOSSOM
Whitley Neill Pink Grapefruit gin,
Lillet Rose, Luxardo Maraschino,
Chardonnay, orange bitters
15.00

COLD BREW N CASSIS
Cointreau, Creme de Cassis, Kahlua,
cold brew espresso, Fever Tree
Mediterranean tonic

15.00

PEAR SHERBET
Absolut vodka, Luxardo Limoncello,
Williams pear puree, Angostura
aromatic bitters, aquafaba, lemon

15.00

VIOLETTE ROUGE
Cointreau, Lillet Rouge, Creme de
Violette, cranberry, lemon

15.00

A discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to your bill after 6pm. All prices include VAT. i

Please note that we serve 50ml measures as standard. If you would prefer a 25ml measure please ask your server.

ELDERFLOWER BLOOM
Beefeater Pink gin, St Germain, King’s
Ginger, lemon, blackberry syrup, Fever

Tree ginger beer, Fever Tree soda

15.00

LYCHEE SPRITZ
Chambord, Sachetto rose prosecco,
Lychee liqueur, Fever Tree soda,
rose water mist

15.00

MANGO SALSA
Absolut Mango vodka, Havana Spiced
rum, peach liqueur, orange, lime, agave
syrup
15.00

THE PERFECT APPLE

Beefeater gin, Manzana Verde, apple,

lemon, honey

15.00
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Alcohol free!

SPRING HEDGEROW
Apple juice, blackberry syrup, lemon juice, elderflower cordial, Fever Tree ginger beer
9.50

ORANGE PASSION

Orange juice, cranberry juice, passion fruit puree, lime juice, agave syrup

9.50

Soft Drinks

WATER JUICE 4.50
Still / Sparkling ~ 330m! 3.50

Cranberry, Tomato, Apple,
Still / Sparkling ~ 750m! 4.75

Pineapple, Pink Grapefruit,

Orange, Passion Fruit

SOFT DRINKS
Coca-Cola 200ml 4.25
Diet Coke 200ml 4.25

Selection of Fever Tree tonic & mixers from 4.25
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A discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to your bill after 6pm. All prices include VAT.

Please note that we serve 50ml measures as standard. If you would prefer a 25ml measure please ask your server.
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G&T Signature Serve

MALFY GIN CON LIMONE
With Fever-Tree Lemon Tonic Water
15.00

MALFY GIN CON ARANCIA
‘With Fever-Tree Aromatic Tonic Water
15.00

MALFY GIN CON ROSA
With Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water
15.00

Spritz

CHANDON GARDEN SPRITZ
Glass (125ml) 11.00
Bottle (750ml) 62.00

APEROL SPRITZ
15.00
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A discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to your bill after 6pm. All prices include VAT. ]

Please note that we serve 50ml measures as standard. If you would prefer a 25ml measure please ask your server.
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Beer & Cider

DRAFT 1/2PINT  PINT
Heineken 5.00 7.75
Birra Moretti 5.25 7.95
BOTTLES 330ML
Heineken 6.75
Birra Moretti 6.95
Heineken (0.0%) 5.75

BUCKET DEALS
Bucket of 6 beers available from 35.50

CIDERS 1/2PINT
Orchard Thieves 5.00
OLD MOUT

Kiwi & lime

Strawberry & apple

Champagne

CHAMPAGNE
Moét & Chandon Impérial Brut NV

Moét & Chandon Rosé Impérial NV
Moét & Chandon Impérial Brut NV Magnum

Moét & Chandon Impérial Brut NV Jeroboam

A discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to your bill after 6pm. All prices include VAT.

Please note that we serve 50ml measures as standard. If you would prefer a 25ml measure please ask your server.

125ML
17.50
21.00
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PINT
7.75

500ML
7.75
7.75

BOTTLE
92.00
116.00

184.00

890.00
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Wine

SPARKLING 125ml Bottle
Prosecco Brut, Stelle d’Italia, Veneto, Italy, NV 10.00 52.00
Prosecco Rose Brut, Sacchetto, Veneto, Italy, 2021 11.00 58.00
Simpsons Classic Cuvee Brut, Kent, England, NV 14.50 78.00
WHITE 175ml  250ml  Bottle
Alma de Vid Blanco, Spain, 2022 10.00 13.00 34.00
Via Nova Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy, 2022 11.00  15.00  38.00

Frost Pocket Sauvignon Blanc,

Marlborough, New Zealand, 2022 D ALY Sl

Terrazas de los Andes Chardonnay, Mendoza,

Argentina, 2022 16.00 23.00 54.00

ROSE 175ml  250ml  Bottle

Pale Rose, Chateau d’Esclans, Provence, France, 2022 14.00 17.00 45.00

RED 175ml  250ml  Bottle

Alma de Vid Tinto, Spain, 2022 10.00 13.00 34.00
Vina Edmara, Pinot Noir, Central Valley, Chile, 2022 11.00 15.00 38.00
Bella Storia Merlot, Veneto, Italy, 2021 14.00 17.00 45.00

Terrazas Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina, 2020 16.00  23.00  54.00
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A discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to your bill after 6pm. All prices include VAT. i
Please note that we serve 50ml measures as standard. If you would prefer a 25ml measure please ask your server.




Spirits

VODKA
Absolut Blue
Absolut Elix

Ciroc

Belvedere Pure

GIN

Beefeater

Beefeater Pink

Beefeater Peach & Raspberry
Beefeater 24

‘Whitley Neill Blackberry
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger
Malfy Arancia

Malfy Rosa

Malfy Limon

Plymouth Sloe

Plymouth

Hendrick’s

Tanqueray 10

Monkey 47

TEQUILA & MEZCAL
Olmeca Altos Plata

Olmeca Altos Reposado
Ocho Blanco

Ocho Reposado

Don Julio Anejo

A discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to your bill after 6pm. All prices include VAT.

Please note that we serve 50ml measures as standard. If you would prefer a 25ml measure please ask your server.

10.00
16.50
15.00
16.50

10.00
10.00
10.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
16.50
16.50

15.00
16.50
15.00
16.50
21.00

RUM

Havana Especial
Havana 3YRO

Malibu

D.M.F Spiced

Havana 7YRO

Havana Club Spiced
Abelha Cachaca
Diplomatico Exclusiva

Zacapa 23YRO

COGNAC & BRANDY
Martell VS Cognac

Martell VSOP

Remy Martin

MIXERS

10.00
10.00
10.00
11.50
11.50
11.50
15.00
16.50
21.00

11.50
16.50
16.50

from 4.25
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Spirits

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Maker’s Mark

Buffalo Trace

Jack Daniel’s N°7

Jack Daniel’s single barrel
Woodford Reserve

SCOTCH &
SINGLE MALT
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 12YRO
Talisker 10YRO

Aber Falls

Laphroaig 10YRO

Chivas Mizunara

Oban 14YRO

Lagavulin 16YRO

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

JAPANESE WHISKY
Nikka from the Barrel
Yamazaki Distiller’s
Yamazaki 12 YRO

Reserve

11.50
11.50
11.50
15.00
16.50

11.50
11.50
15.00
15.00
16.50
21.00
21.00
24.50
46.00

16.50
24.50
39.00

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson

Jameson Orange

11.50
11.50

LIQUEUR & APERITIF

BOTTLES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST, FROM 160.00

A discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to your bill after 6pm. All prices include VAT.

Please note that we serve 50ml measures as standard. If you would prefer a 25ml measure please ask your server.

Aperol 10.00
Campari 10.00
Disaronno Amaretto 10.00
Sambuca Ramazotti white 10.00
Bailey’s 10.00
Luxardo Limoncello 10.00
Luxardo Maraschino 11.50
Plymouth Fruit Cup 11.50
Cointreau 11.50
Chambord 11.50
‘Wagar Pisco 15.00
Italicus 16.50
MIXERS from 4.25
»
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Breakfast

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

Cumberland sausage, St. Ewe’s egg & Monterey Jack cheese English muffin 7.00
Smoked streaky bacon & house ketchup English muffin 6.50
Vegan “egg, bacon & cheese” English muffin (ve) 7.00
Honey roast gammon, mustard & three cheese toastie 7.75
Bulls heart tomato, pesto, chilli chutney & mozzarella toastie (v) 7.50

BREAKFAST PASTRIES & MUFFINS

Dark chocolate muffin (ve) 4.25
Blueberry muffin (v) 4.25
Croissant (v) 4.50
Pain au chocolat (v) 5.00
Vegan vanilla & hazelnut crown (ve) 5.00

BREAKFAST POTS

Greek yoghurt, berry compote & granola pot (v) 4.00
Overnight coconut chia, mango & pomegranate seeds (ve) 4.00
Boiled egg and greens protein pot 4.00

A discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to your bill after 6pm. All prices include VAT.

Please note that we serve 50ml measures as standard. If you would prefer a 25ml measure please ask your server.
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Lunch

HOT LUNCHES

Butter chicken curry, pilau rice, garlic naan 15.50
Roast pumpkin, chestnut mushroom & spinach masala, pilau rice, garlic naan (ve) 13.50
6.95

Pork & apple sausage roll
Salmorejo (cold tomato soup), crispy bacon, croutons 6.50

SANDWICHES & SALADS

Tuna & sweetcorn baguette, mustard cress 10.95
Spiced sweetcorn, red pepper, black bean & avocado burrito 10.95
Coronation chicken, cucumber & rocket wrap 10.95
Honey roast gammon, mustard & three cheese toastie 7.75
Bulls heart tomato, pesto, chilli chutney & vegan mozzarella toastie (ve) 7.50
Chicken Caesar salad 8.50
Super Seed salad (ve) 8.50

SOMETHING SWEET

Glazed raspberry tart 6.95
Lemon cake (ve) 5.25
Courgette and avocado cake (gf) 5.25
Rhubarb & custard cake 6.00
Chocolate brownie (v) 3.50
Vanilla cupcake cream cheese frosting (v) 3.50
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A discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to your bill after 6pm. All prices include VAT.

Please note that we serve 50ml measures as standard. If you would prefer a 25ml measure please ask your server. S RN
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Please note that we serve 50ml measures as standard. If you would prefer a 25ml measure please ask your server.
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@SG_SKYGARDEN

TO HEAR ALL OUR SECRETS JOIN OUR MAILING LIST BY EMAILING
MARKETING@RHUBARB.CO.UK 'SKY GARDEN SIGN UP’



