

Happiness is

a cocktail

and this view







Cocktails

SAKURA BLOSSOM

Whitley Neill Pink Grapefruit gin, Lillet Rose, Luxardo Maraschino, Chardonnay, orange bitters 15.00

COLD BREW N CASSIS

Cointreau, Creme de Cassis, Kahlua, cold brew espresso, Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic 15,00

PEAR SHERBET

Absolut vodka, Luxardo Limoncello, Williams pear puree, Angostura aromatic bitters, aquafaba, lemon 15.00

VIOLETTE ROUGE

Cointreau, Lillet Rouge, Creme de Violette, cranberry, lemon 15.00

ELDERFLOWER BLOOM

Beefeater Pink gin, St Germain, King's Ginger, lemon, blackberry syrup, Fever Tree ginger beer, Fever Tree soda 15.00

LYCHEE SPRITZ

Chambord, Sachetto rose prosecco, Lychee liqueur, Fever Tree soda, rose water mist 15.00

MANGO SALSA

Absolut Mango vodka, Havana Spiced rum, peach liqueur, orange, lime, agave syrup 15.00

THE PERFECT APPLE

Beefeater gin, Manzana Verde, apple, lemon, honey 15.00







Alcohol free!

SPRING HEDGEROW

Apple juice, blackberry syrup, lemon juice, elderflower cordial, Fever Tree ginger beer 9.50

ORANGE PASSION

Orange juice, cranberry juice, passion fruit puree, lime juice, agave syrup 9.50

Soft Drinks

WATER
Still / Sparkling 330ml 3.50 Cranberry, Tomato, Apple,
Still / Sparkling 750ml 4.75 Pineapple, Pink Grapefruit,
Orange, Passion Fruit

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola 200ml 4.25
Diet Coke 200ml 4.25
Selection of Fever Tree tonic & mixers from 4.25







MALFY GIN CON LIMONE

With Fever-Tree Lemon Tonic Water 15.00

MALFY GIN CON ARANCIA

With Fever-Tree Aromatic Tonic Water 15.00

MALFY GIN CON ROSA

With Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water 15.00

Spritz

CHANDON GARDEN SPRITZ

Glass (125ml) 11.00 Bottle (750ml) 62.00

APEROL SPRITZ

15.00



Beer & Cider

DRAFT	1/2PINT	PINT	CIDERS	1/2PINT	PINT
Heineken	5.00	7.75	Orchard Thieves	5.00	7.75
Birra Moretti	5.25	7.95			
			OLD MOUT		500ML
BOTTLES		330ML	Kiwi & lime		7.75
Heineken		6.75	Strawberry & apple		7.75
Birra Moretti		6.95			
Heineken (0.0%)		5.75			

BUCKET DEALS

Bucket of 6 beers available from 35.50

Champagne

CHAMPAGNE	125ML	BOTTLE
Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut NV	17.50	92.00
Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial NV	21.00	116.00
Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut NV Magnum		184.00
Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut NV Jeroboam		890.00





Wine

SPARKLING	13	25ml	Bottle
Prosecco Brut, Stelle d'Italia, Veneto, Italy, NV	10.00		52.00
Prosecco Rose Brut, Sacchetto, Veneto, Italy, 2021	1	1.00	58.00
Simpsons Classic Cuvee Brut, Kent, England, NV	1	4.50	78.00
WHITE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Alma de Vid Blanco, Spain, 2022	10.00	13.00	34.00
Via Nova Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy, 2022	11.00	15.00	38.00
Frost Pocket Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2022	14.00	17.00	45.00
Terrazas de los Andes Chardonnay, Mendoza, Argentina, 2022	16.00	23.00	54.00
ROSÉ	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Pale Rose, Château d'Esclans, Provence, France, 2022	14.00	17.00	45.00
RED	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Alma de Vid Tinto, Spain, 2022	10.00	13.00	34.00
Vina Edmara, Pinot Noir, Central Valley, Chile, 2022	11.00	15.00	38.00
Bella Storia Merlot, Veneto, Italy, 2021	14.00	17.00	45.00
Terrazas Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina, 2020	16.00	23.00	54.00







Spirits

VODKA		RUM	
Absolut Blue	10.00	Havana Especial	10.00
Absolut Elix	16.50	Havana 3YRO	10.00
Ciroc	15.00	Malibu	10.00
Belvedere Pure	16.50	D.M.F Spiced	11.50
		Havana 7YRO	11.50
GIN		Havana Club Spiced	11.50
Beefeater	10.00	Abelha Cachaca	15.00
Beefeater Pink	10.00	Diplomatico Exclusiva	16.50
Beefeater Peach & Raspberry	10.00	Zacapa 23YRO	21.00
Beefeater 24	15.00		
Whitley Neill Blackberry	15.00	COGNAC & BRANDY	
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger	15.00	Martell VS Cognac	11.50
Malfy Arancia	15.00	Martell VSOP	16.50
Malfy Rosa	15.00	Remy Martin	16.50
Malfy Limon	15.00		
Plymouth Sloe	15.00	MANADA	
Plymouth	15.00	MIXERS	from 4.25
Hendrick's	15.00		
Tanqueray 10	16.50		
Monkey 47	16.50		
TEQUILA & MEZCAL			
Olmeca Altos Plata	15.00		
Olmeca Altos Reposado	16.50		
Ocho Blanco	15.00		
Ocho Reposado	16.50		
Don Julio Anejo	21.00		







Spirits

AMERICAN WHISKE	Y	IRISH WHISKEY	
Maker's Mark	11.50	Jameson	11.50
Buffalo Trace	11.50	Jameson Orange	11.50
Jack Daniel's N°7	11.50		
Jack Daniel's single barrel	15.00	LIQUEUR & APÉRI	TIF
Woodford Reserve	16.50	Aperol	10.00
		Campari	10.00
SCOTCH &		Disaronno Amaretto	10.00
SINGLE MALT		Sambuca Ramazotti white	10.00
Johnnie Walker Black Label	11.50	Bailey's	10.00
Chivas Regal 12YRO	11.50	Luxardo Limoncello	10.00
Talisker 10YRO	15.00	Luxardo Maraschino	11.50
Aber Falls	15.00	Plymouth Fruit Cup	11.50
Laphroaig 10YRO	16.50	Cointreau	11.50
Chivas Mizunara	21.00	Chambord	11.50
Oban 14YRO	21.00	Wagar Pisco	15.00
Lagavulin 16YRO	24.50	Italicus	16.50
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	46.00		
		MIXERS	from 4.25
JAPANESE WHISKY			
Nikka from the Barrel	16.50		
Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve	24.50		
Yamazaki 12 YRO	39.00		

BOTTLES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST, FROM 160.00







Breakfast

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

Cumberland sausage, St. Ewe's egg & Monterey Jack cheese English muffin	7.00
Smoked streaky bacon & house ketchup English muffin	6.50
Vegan "egg, bacon & cheese" English muffin (ve)	7.00
Honey roast gammon, mustard & three cheese toastie	7.75
Bulls heart tomato, pesto, chilli chutney & mozzarella toastie (v)	7.50

BREAKFAST PASTRIES & MUFFINS

Dark chocolate muffin (ve)	4.25
Blueberry muffin (v)	4.25
Croissant (v)	4.50
Pain au chocolat (v)	5.00
Vegan vanilla & hazelnut crown (ve)	5.00

BREAKFAST POTS

Greek yoghurt, berry compote & granola pot (v)	4.00
Overnight coconut chia, mango & pomegranate seeds (ve)	4.00
Boiled egg and greens protein pot	4.00







Lunch

HOT LUNCHES

Butter chicken curry, pilau rice, garlic naan	15.50
Roast pumpkin, chestnut mushroom & spinach masala, pilau rice, garlic naan (ve)	13.50
Pork & apple sausage roll	6.95
Salmoreio (cold tomato soup), crispy bacon, croutons	6.50

SANDWICHES & SALADS

Tuna & sweetcorn baguette, mustard cress	10.95
Spiced sweetcorn, red pepper, black bean & avocado burrito	10.95
Coronation chicken, cucumber & rocket wrap	10.95
Honey roast gammon, mustard & three cheese toastie	7.75
Bulls heart tomato, pesto, chilli chutney & vegan mozzarella toastie (ve)	7.50
Chicken Caesar salad	8.50
Super Seed salad (ve)	8.50

SOMETHING SWEET

Glazed raspberry tart	6.95
Lemon cake (ve)	5.25
Courgette and avocado cake (gf)	5.25
Rhubarb & custard cake	6.00
Chocolate brownie (v)	3.50
Vanilla cupcake cream cheese frosting (v)	3.50













Keep it Social



@SG_SKYGARDEN